Schhopfl Berglauf,

LN U R WN P

B AP DA DB P DEDWWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNNDNDNNMNDNEPRPRPRPRPERPPRPRERPRPRERPRERRLPR
SUPWNEOSOONNTFPLUNPOOINDNEWUNPLOOLONDONA®NE O

Schiemer Gerhard
Helmreich Reinhard
Z06chling Andreas
Kalousek Josef

Gigl Manfred
Weinzettl Michael
Felnhofer Karl
Steininger Thomas
Kaimberger Christian
Rldinger Alexander
Schwan Gerhard
Zochbauer Franz

Togel Konstanzin Dr.
Schachinger Karl

Ofner Josef

Samitz Glinther
Leitner Christopf
Ricker Manfred
ZOCHBAUER MICHAELA
Gnadenberger Reinhard
Strahodinsky Walter
Ramhapp Richard
Gamsjager Gerhard
Winter Marco

Darabos Patrick
MITSCHITZ LEOPOLDINE
Ecker Bernhard
RATHMAYER ULLI
Tichacek Felix
Schiemer Simon

Kirzel Roland
THURNER ELISABETH
Rif leo

Hitter Andres
SCHONFELDER JULIA
STRAHODINSKY DORIS
RUF GITTI

STADLER MONIKA
Sommergruber Wolfgang
Leitner Johann
WINDISCH KARIN
Trojer Stefan Mag.
Dorfler Michael
Ridiger Yannick

Nolz Glinther

Fasching Marcus

Naturfreudne Bad Voslauf
LT Gmiind

ASKO Hainfeld

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
LCC Wien

ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
Union St. Veit

Skvg Pottenbrunn
Injoy Eferding

ORF Money Maker
KSV Flughafen Wien
LC Mank

Wien

union Annaberg

NF st. Veit/Golsen
LC Wienerwasldsee
Sportunion St. Polten
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
LC Mank

Scheibbs

Skvg Pottenbrunn
Wien

neidling

Spartana

Zillingtal

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
NF st. Veit/Gdlsen
Trail of Life
Naturfreudne Bad Voslauf
Union Pottenstein
LCU Pyhra

Krems

OTB 00

LC Wienerwaldschnecke
LC Wienerwaldsee
Skvg Pottenbrunn
OTB 00

Egger lauft

LC Wienerwaldsee
Innermanzing

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Wien

Wien

ORF Money Maker
Union Traismauer
ATV Liesing

7,5 km 550 Hdf, 17.5.2015

00:32:53 1.
00:33:04 2.
00:35:20 1.
00:35:30 1.
00:35:43 1.
00:35:58 3.
00:36:11 2.
00:37:09 4.
00:37:45 5.
00:38:21 6.
00:38:30 3.
00:38:55 7.
00:39:02 8.
00:39:17 9.
00:40:09 4.
00:40:22 5.
00:40:52 1.

M40
M40
m30
M20
M50
M40
M50
M40
m40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
Junior

00:41:55 10. M40

00:42:15 1.
00:42:21 2.
00:42:33 6.

W30
M30
M50

00:44:11 11. m40
00:44:34 12. m40

00:45:01 3.
00:45:16 2.
00:46:10 1.
00:46:17 7.
00:47:06 1.
00:47:18 2.
00:47:19 3.
00:49:11 8.
00:49:30 2.

M30
M20
W50
M50
w40
Junior
Junior
M50
W30

00:49:37 14. M40

00:49:41 4.
00:49:51 1.
00:49:59 2.
00:50:42 1.
00:51:27 3.
00:51:58 1.
00:52:30 9.
00:52:40 3.

m30
W20
w40
W50
W50
m60
M50
w40

00:53:16 10. M50
00:53:17 15. M40

00:54:03 4.
00:57:23 1.

Junior
m65

00:59:32 16. M40

B-cup nr.

21

103

212
343

503



47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

KRIPPL GABY
Gussenbauer Dieter
Langeder Erich
Hedrich Harald
Grebitschitscher Josef
Heindl Franz

Graft Ernst

Hirnschal Eduard

Skvg Pottenbrunn
Skvg Pottenbrunn
OEAV Gebirgsverein
LV ME

BLC Greifenburg
ATV Voésendorf

ATV Liesing
Breitenfurt

01:00:06 4. W50
01:00:07 11. M50
01:00:33 12. m50

01:00:42 13. M50 11
01:00:51 1. M75

01:07:59 2. m60 586
01:11:38 2. m75 150

01:20:58 3. M75



